Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
SERIES 32 CYLINDERSPNEUMATIC ACTUATION
104
1.30.01
2022/03 INTERNATIONAL STANDARD CYLINDERS
SE
RI

RI
ES
 3
2
CY
LI
ND
ER
S
Foot mount Mod. B
Material: zinc-plated steel.
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø ØAB AH AO AU AT E TR SA XA
B-32-20 20 6,5 27 9 16 4 35 22 68,8 58,5
B-31-25 25 6,5 29 9 16 4 39 26 70,8 60,5
B-41-32 32 7 32 11 24 4 45 32 92 75
B-41-40 40 10 36 15 28 4 53,5 36 101 80
B-41-50 50 10 45 15 32 4 62,5 45 109 85
B-41-63 63 10 50 15 32 5 73 50 113 89
B-41-80 80 12 63 20 41 6 92 63 136 104,5
B-41-100 100 14,5 71 25 41 6 108,5 71 148,8 117,5
Supplied with:
2x  feet
4x  screws
+ = add the stroke

DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø ØCD E CB UB L FL MR XD
H-41-32 32 10 47 26 46.5 12.5 22 10 15
H-41-40 40 12 52 28 52 16 25 12 18
H-41-50 50 12 64 32 60 16 27 12 19
H-60-63 63 16 74 40 70 21 32 16 24
C-H-41-80 80 16 94 50 90 22 36 16 26,5
C-H-41-100 100 20 114 60 110 27 41 20 31,3
Supplied with:
1x  female trunnion
4x  screws
Front and rear flange Mod. D-E
Material: zinc-plated steel for Ø 20 - Ø 25; Aluminium for Ø 32 ÷ Ø 100.
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø ØFB E MF R TF UF ZF+
D-E-32-20 20 6,6 36 10 - 55 70 52,5
D-E-32-25 25 6,6 40 10 - 60 76 54,5
D-E-41-32 32 7 45 10 32 64 80 61
D-E-41-40 40 9 52 10 36 72 90 62
D-E-41-50 50 9 65 12 45 90 110 65
D-E-41-63 63 9 75 12 50 100 120 69
D-E-41-80 80 12 95 16 63 126 150 79,5
D-E-41-100 100 14 115 16 75 150 170 92,5
Supplied with:
1x  flange
4x  screws
+ = add the stroke

RI
ES
 3
2
CY
LI
ND
ER
S
Rear trunnion male Mod. L
Material: Aluminium.
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø Ø CD E EW L FL MR XD+
L-32-20 20 8 34 16 14 20 8 62,5
L-32-25 25 8 38 16 14 20 8 64,5
L-41-32 32 10 47 26 12.5 22 10 73
L-41-40 40 12 52 28 16 25 12 77
L-41-50 50 16 64 32 16 27 12 80
L-41-63 63 16 74 40 21 32 15.5 89
L-41-80 80 20 94 50 22 36 16 99,5
L-41-100 100 20 114 60 27 41 20 117,5
Supplied with:
1x  male trunnion
4x  screws
+ = add the stroke
Rear trunnion ball-joint Mod. R
* This trunnion doesn’t comply with the ISO 15552 standard
Material: Aluminium
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø ØCD E EX EP L FL MS XD+ Z°
R-41-32 32 10 45 14 10.5 12 22 16 73 4
R-41-40 40 12 52 16 12 15 25 19 77 4
R-41-50* 50 12 62.5 16 12 15 27 21 80 4
R-50 50 16 65 21 15 16 27 21.5 80 4
R-41-63 63 16 75 21 15 20 32 24 89 4
R-41-80* 80 16 92 21 15 24 36 28 99.5 4
R-80 80 20 95 25 18 22 36 28.5 99.5 4
R-41-100 100 20 115 27 18 25 41 30 117.5 4
Supplied with:
1x  ball joint
4x  screws
+ = add the stroke

Materials: zinc-plated steel.
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø D M SW
U-20 20-25 M8X1.25 5 13
U-25-32 32-40 M10X1,25 6 17
U-40 50-63 M12X1,25 7 19
U-50-63 80-100 M16X1,5 8 24
Centring sleeve Mod. TR
Supplied with:
1x anodized AL centring ring
Designed for the centring of both rear and front end
caps with brackets Mod. B/D-E/C/C-H/H/L/R, as for the
centring of the cylinder while mounting.
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø A ØB ØC D
TR-32-32 32 6 25 30 4
TR-32-40 40 6 30 35 4
TR-32-50 50 6 35 40 4
TR-32-63 63-80 7 40 45 5
TR-32-100 100 7 50 55 5
Centring pin Mod. TS-32-20
Material: anodized AL
Designed for the centring of rear end caps with
brackets L-32-20 / L-32-25 as for cylinder while